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Beef or Shrimp Skewers w/suya- $16

Grilled skewers with tender cuts of beef or shrimp seasoned with our
house suya spices. Served with a side of our signature sauces ( 2 skewers
per order)

Afro Wings - $15

Chicken wing sections dry rubbed and deep fried with our house spice
blend. Served plain or tossed in choice of following sauces: Teriyaki,
Lemon Pepper, Sweet Thai Chili, Honey Mustard, Sriracha, Ranch, and
Blue Cheese

NOT YO’ NACHOS - $16

Nachos w/ griot(fried pork), steak, veggie or shrimp served on fried
unripened plantains, topped with cheddar jack cheese, fresh jalapeno,
pico de gallo, lime crema and crushed avocado. 

Coastal Crabcakes - $17

Old-Bay spiced lump crab meat seasoned and pan fried. Served with
fried unripened plantain slices and signature sauce. (3 per order)

Afro Egg Rolls - $12

Deep fried tortilla filled w/ Jollof rice, spicy pickled cabbage & carrots
and your choice of shrimp or steak ($10 for vegetarian option)

*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 



COMBO PLATTERS
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Shrimp and Fries - $20

AFRO Wings and Fries - $20

Skewers and Fries - $20

Afro Burger and Fries - $20

Taco Trio w/shrimp, steak, or griot and includes

cocktail  (Thursday ONLY)- $25

*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

SIDE DISHES
French fries - $6

rice of the day (Jollof rice, djon djon rice, white rice) - $7 

FRIED PLANTAINS - $7



ENTREES
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FRIED SNAPPER (S, L, XL) - $35-$55

Whole fried snapper served with signature sauce. Please allow up to 30
min for this order. 

GRIOT GOODNESS - $28

Marinated tender pork, deep fried and topped with peppers and onions

 
AFRO SALAD - $22

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions tossed in light vinaigrette. Add shrimp
for $6

SEASIDE SALMON - $35

Pan seared salmon filet lightly seasoned and served with side of rice and
plantains

*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

*All entrees served with side of rice and fried ripe plantains



SPECIALS
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Azi Bowl - $25

Peanut soup slow cooked with aromatic spices & flavors. Comes with
choice of griot, beef or shrimp Served with white rice

Getty’s Stew - $22

Spicy tomato sauce cooked in rich spices with choice of steak, griot or
shrimp 
 Oxtail or goat - $35

Afro Pasta - $25

Getty’s Stew tossed w/spaghetti. Choice of protein include steak, shrimp,
or griot. Goat $30

*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 



BRUNCH
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·Chicken and waffles

 shrimp and grits

French toast w/ eggs with bacon or sausage 

Creole spaghetti 

*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

DESSERTS

Please ask your server about the dessert options of the day.

SUNDAYS ONLY FROM 12-4 PM
2 FOR $49.99 SPECIAL
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Red Stripe, Heineken, Modelo, Prestige, Stella Artois, Guinness, Corona,

and Hard Seltzer

COCKTAILS

ALL COCKTAILS ARE $14 
($2 EXTRA FOR PREMIUM BRANDS)

Hurricane Season
Blue curacao,  Tequila,  lemonade, garnished with lemon slice

One Love
  Bombay Sapphire Gin, passionfruit juice, lemon lime soda

Hollywood Cosmo
Tito’s Vodka, Triple sec, cranberry

I’m Not Your Side “Car”
1800 Tequila or Hennessy ,  sour mix, agave syrup triple sec,
Grand Marnier

•      

BEERS
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COCKTAILS
ALL COCKTAILS ARE $14 
($2 EXTRA FOR PREMIUM BRANDS)

A Proper Old Fashioned 

Woodford Reserve bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar cube,
orange peel garnish 

Mischievous Mule
Tito’s Vodka, ginger beer and lime juice

Don’t Be Sour- Amaretto
Disaronno, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup

Sexy on the Beach
Tito’s Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

• 

• 

•      



Lemon “Drop it like it’s Hot” Martini
Tito’s Vodka, triple sec, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup 

Midnight Spritz
La Marca Prosecco, New Amsterdam Gin, Ruby Red grapefruit juice,
simple syrup

954 Margaritas
1800 Tequila, lime juice, triple sec, strawberry, passion fruit, mango
(choice of sugar or salt rim), spicy jalapeño with Tajín rim

Afro Punch
Capt. Morgan white and dark rum, pineapple juice, splash of peach
schnapps

Painkiller
Capt. Morgan dark rum, cream of coconut, pineapple juice, orange
juice

• 

•      
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COCKTAILS
ALL COCKTAILS ARE $14 
($2 EXTRA FOR PREMIUM BRANDS)



BOTTLES
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1942 -  $600

Ace of Spades -  $1200

Azule - $650

Bacardi -  $140

Belaire - $160

Bombay  - $140

Bombu  - $180

Casamigos Blanco  - $220

Casamigos Reposado -  $250

Ciroc  - $140

Crown Royal  - $140

Don Julio Blanco  - $220

Don Julio Reposado  - $250

Dom Perignon - $800

Dusse  - $350

Greygoose  - $200

Glenfiddich 12yr.  - $300

Glenfiddich Sherry  - $350

Hennessy  - $200

Hennessy VSOP  - $300

Kettle One  - $160

Malibu  - $140

Martell  - $220

Martell Blue - $330

Moët  - $300

Patron  - $220

Remy 1738 - $350

Remy Martin  - $220

Tito’s  - $140

 $708.00

$1416.00

$767.00

$162.50

$188.80

$165.20

$212.40

$259.60

$295.00

$165.20

$165.20

$259.60

$295.00

$944.00

$413.00

W/ 18% GRATUITY W/ 18% GRATUITY

 $236.00

$354.00

$413.00

$236.00

$354.00

$188.80

$162.20

$259.60

$389.40

$259.60

$413.00

$259.60

$162.50

$165.20



HOOKAH
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Hookah $45 with two flavors

(Weekdays Only)

Extra Coal: $6

Extra Flavor: $6

Refill: $16

Unlimited: $66, two flavors with

one free refill, and unlimited coal

Love 66

Passion Fruit, Honeydew Melon,

Watermelon,

Mint

Jamaican Vibes

Strawberry, Pear, Mint

Watermelon Ice

Dragon fruit, Mint

Magic Love

Passion Fruit, Melon

Peach

Strawberry

Watermelon

Pineapple

Orange

Mint

Blueberry

PRICES SINGLE FLAVORSCOMBO FLAVORS


