### APPETIZERS

### BEEF OR SHRIMP SKEWERS W/SUYA-\$16

Grilled skewers with tender cuts of beef or shrimp seasoned with our house suya spices. Served with a side of our signature sauces (2 skewers per order)

### AFRO WINGS - \$15

Chicken wing sections dry rubbed and deep fried with our house spice blend. Served plain or tossed in choice of following sauces: Teriyaki, Lemon Pepper, Sweet Thai Chili, Honey Mustard, Sriracha, Ranch, and Blue Cheese

### NOT YO' NACHOS - \$16

Nachos w/ griot(fried pork), steak, veggie or shrimp served on fried unripened plantains, topped with cheddar jack cheese, fresh jalapeno, pico de gallo, lime crema and crushed avocado.

### **COASTAL CRABCAKES - \$17**

Old-Bay spiced lump crab meat seasoned and pan fried. Served with fried unripened plantain slices and signature sauce. (3 per order)

### AFRO EGG ROLLS - \$12

Deep fried tortilla filled w/ Jollof rice, spicy pickled cabbage & carrots and your choice of shrimp or steak (\$10 for vegetarian option)

\*Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

# Ш

SUBJ

### COMBO PLATTERS

SHRIMP AND FRIES - \$20

AFRO WINGS AND FRIES - \$20

SKEWERS AND FRIES - \$20

AFRO BURGER AND FRIES - \$20

TACO TRIO W/SHRIMP, STEAK, OR GRIOT AND INCLUDES

COCKTAIL (THURSDAY ONLY)- \$25

SIDE\_DISHES

FRENCH FRIES - \$6

RICE OF THE DAY (JOLLOF RICE, DJON DJON RICE, WHITE RICE) - \$7

FRIED PLANTAINS - \$7

### ENTREES

\*All entrees served with side of rice and fried ripe plantains

### FRIED SNAPPER (S, L, XL) - \$35-\$55

Whole fried snapper served with signature sauce. Please allow up to 30 min for this order.

### GRIOT GOODNESS - \$28

Marinated tender pork, deep fried and topped with peppers and onions

### AFRO SALAD - \$22

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions tossed in light vinaigrette. Add shrimp for \$6

### SEASIDE SALMON - \$35

Pan seared salmon filet lightly seasoned and served with side of rice and plantains

## AFROLOUNGE Subject to Availability

### SPECIALS

### **AZI BOWL - \$25**

Peanut soup slow cooked with aromatic spices & flavors. Comes with choice of griot, beef or shrimp Served with white rice

### GETTY'S STEW - \$22

Spicy tomato sauce cooked in rich spices with choice of steak, griot or shrimp
Oxtail or goat - \$35

### AFRO PASTA - \$25

Getty's Stew tossed w/spaghetti. Choice of protein include steak, shrimp, or griot. Goat \$30







### LOUNGE TO AVAILABILITY

FRO SUBJECT

### BRUNCH

### SUNDAYS ONLY FROM 12-4 PM 2 FOR \$49.99 SPECIAL •CHICKEN AND WAFFLES

SHRIMP AND GRITS

FRENCH TOAST W/ EGGS WITH BACON OR SAUSAGE

**CREOLE SPAGHETTI** 





### **DESSERTS**

Please ask your server about the dessert options of the day.

### BEERS

Red Stripe, Heineken, Modelo, Prestige, Stella Artois, Guinness, Corona, and Hard Seltzer

### COCKTAILS

### ALL COCKTAILS ARE \$14

(\$2 EXTRA FOR PREMIUM BRANDS)

### **Hurricane Season**

• Blue curacao, Tequila, lemonade, garnished with lemon slice

### One Love

• Bombay Sapphire Gin, passionfruit juice, lemon lime soda

### Hollywood Cosmo

• Tito's Vodka, Triple sec, cranberry

### I'm Not Your Side "Car"

• 1800 Tequila or Hennessy, sour mix, agave syrup triple sec, Grand Marnier

### COCKTAILS

### ALL COCKTAILS ARE \$14

(\$2 EXTRA FOR PREMIUM BRANDS)

### A Proper Old Fashioned

• Woodford Reserve bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar cube, orange peel garnish

### Mischievous Mule

• Tito's Vodka, ginger beer and lime juice

### Don't Be Sour-Amaretto

• Disaronno, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup

### Sexy on the Beach

• Tito's Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice



### COCKTAILS

### ALL COCKTAILS ARE \$14

(\$2 EXTRA FOR PREMIUM BRANDS)

Lemon "Drop it like it's Hot" Martini
Tito's Vodka, triple sec, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup

### Midnight Spritz

• La Marca Prosecco, New Amsterdam Gin, Ruby Red grapefruit juice, simple syrup

### 954 Margaritas

• 1800 Tequila, lime juice, triple sec, strawberry, passion fruit, mango (choice of sugar or salt rim), spicy jalapeño with Tajín rim

### Afro Punch

• Capt. Morgan white and dark rum, pineapple juice, splash of peach schnapps

### **Painkiller**

• Capt. Morgan dark rum, cream of coconut, pineapple juice, orange juice





### Ш AFRO

# SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

### BOTTLES

W	// 18% GRATUITY		W/ 18% GRATUITY
• 1942 - \$600	\$708.00	• Greygoose - \$200	\$236.00
• Ace of Spades - \$1200	\$1416.00	• Glenfiddich 12yr \$300	\$354.00
• Azule - \$650	\$767.00	• Glenfiddich Sherry - \$350	\$413.00
• Bacardi - \$140	\$162.50	• Hennessy - \$200	\$236.00
• Belaire - \$160	\$188.80	• Hennessy VSOP - \$300	\$354.00
• Bombay - \$140	\$165.20	• Kettle One - \$160	\$188.80
• Bombu - \$180	\$212.40	• Malibu - \$140	\$162.20
• Casamigos Blanco - \$220	\$259.60	• Martell - \$220	\$259.60
• Casamigos Reposado - \$250	\$295.00	• Martell Blue - \$330	\$389.40
• Ciroc - \$140	\$165.20	• Moët - \$300	\$259.60
• Crown Royal - \$140	\$165.20	• Patron - \$220	\$413.00
• Don Julio Blanco - \$220	\$259.60	• Remy 1738 - \$350	\$259.60
• Don Julio Reposado - \$250	\$295.00	• Remy Martin - \$220	\$162.50
• Dom Perignon - \$800	\$944.00	• Tito's - \$140	\$165.20
• Dusse - \$350	\$413.00		

# AFRICT TO AVAILABILITY

### PRICES

### **COMBO FLAVORS**

HOOKAH

### SINGLE FLAVORS

Hookah \$45 with two flavors

(Weekdays Only)

Extra Coal: \$6

Extra Flavor: \$6

Refill: \$16

Unlimited: \$66, two flavors with one free refill, and unlimited coal

Love 66

Passion Fruit, Honeydew Melon,

Watermelon,

Mint

Jamaican Vibes

Strawberry, Pear, Mint

Watermelon Ice

Dragon fruit, Mint

**Magic Love** 

Passion Fruit, Melon

Peach

Strawberry

Watermelon

Pineapple

Orange

Mint

Blueberry